Descriptions Models
SOCKET (6pt.) S4V- 08, 10, 12, 13, 14, 17,
19, 21, 22, 24
CAUTION
● Do not use with power tools.
CAUTION
● SUS tools are not nonmagnetic.
16
SHS406
SHS410
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Qty./
Carton
(Generally)
Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d
S4V-08 8 12.3 21.5 9.0 35.0 7.0 10 39
S4V-10 10 15.0 21.5 10.0 35.0 8.5 10 43
S4V-12 12 17.5 21.5 10.0 35.0 10.0 10 47
S4V-13 13 18.8 21.5 10.0 35.0 10.0 10 50
S4V-14 14 20.0 21.5 11.0 35.0 11.0 10 51
S4V-16 16 22.5 22.5 12.0 36.5 14.0 10 62
S4V-17 17 24.0 23.0 13.0 37.0 14.0 10 70
S4V-18 18 25.5 23.5 13.0 37.0 15.0 10 77
S4V-19 19 26.0 24.0 15.0 38.0 16.0 10 78
S4V-21 21 27.4 24.0 15.0 39.0 18.0 10 79
S4V-22 22 30.0 26.0 15.0 39.0 18.0 10 104
S4V-24 24 31.5 26.0 17.0 39.0 20.0 10 99
S4V-26 26 35.0 28.0 19.0 43.5 22.0 10 140
S4V-27 27 36.0 29.0 19.0 43.5 22.0 10 151
S4V-30 30 40.0 32.0 21.0 47.0 25.0 10 204
S4V-32 32 43.0 34.5 21.0 47.0 25.0 10 249
S4V-36 36 48.0 38.0 24.0 52.0 30.0 10 333
Models SHS406
Contents 6 Items
STAINLESS STEEL SOCKET SET (with SOCKET HOLDER)
Models SHS410
Contents 10 Items
●  SH410 with a socket holder (10 items type)
●  Package size : w 322 × d 93 × h 35 mm
●  Weight : 0.73kg 　 ●  Qty./Carton : 1
Descriptions Models
SOCKET (6pt.) S4V- 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19
●  SH406 with socket holder (6 items type)
●  Package size : w 322 × d 93 × h 35 mm
●  Weight : 0.39kg 　 ●  Qty./Carton : 1
※ Socket holders is available for separate purchase. Please see P203 for details.
STAINLESS STEEL SOCKET (6pt.)
●  Material : Martensitic stainless steels
6
6
S4V-17
S4V-24
12.7
mm
1/2
12.7
mm
1/2
38